LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

K

/8BD3113-1

2 3 9“

L2L0737 1445

8

Weight: 8.040
O.E.M. MAKE
251 407 617 D VW
251407 617 F VW
251 407 617 G VW
251407 617 K VW
251407 617 L VW
251407 617 M VW
251 407 617 N VW

@ 160man

/8BD3113-1

e "ol

2258x16x92.1

MAKE
VW

TRANSPORTER T3 (24_) 05.79-12.92
1.6

1.9 (DF)
1.9 (DG)
1.9 (DH)
2.1i (SS)
2.1 (MV)
2.1 (DJ)
1.6D (CS)
1.6 TD (IX)
1.6 TD (IX)
1.7D (KY)
1.7D (KY)

TRANSPORTER T3 (24_, 25_) 05.79-12.92
16

1.6

1.9 (DF)
1.9 (DG)
1.9 (DH)
1.9 (GW)
2.1i (SS)
2.1 (MV)
2.1 (DJ)

06/86-
06/86-
06/86-
06/86-

06/86-

07/86-
07/86-
07/86-
07/86-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

1584
1913
1913
1913
2109
2109
2109
1588
1588
1588
1715
1715

1584
1584
1913
1913
1913
1913
2109
2109
2109

Kw

50
44
57
61
68
70
82
37
51
51
42
42

50
54
44
57
61
66
68
70
82

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

68 04.83-09.90
60 09.82-07.92
78 08.82-07.92
83 10.84-02.89
92 07.89-07.92
95 08.85-07.92
112 03.86-07.92
50 01.81-07.87
70 10.84-07.92
69 08.85-07.87
57 08.85-07.92
57 08.85-07.87

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
68 04.83-09.90

73 05.79-07.89
60 10.82-07.92
78 10.82-07.92
83 10.84-02.89
90 08.83-02.89
92 07.89-07.92
95 08.85-07.92
112 03.86-07.92
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1.6D (CS)

1.6 TD (IX)
1.7D (KY)

1.7D

TRANSPORTER T3/ CARAVELLE /VANAGON (25_) 05.79-07.92

1.9 (DF) 07/86-
1.9 (DG) 07/86-
2.1 (SR)

2.1i (SS)

2.1 (MV)

2.1Cat (MV)

2.1 (DJ)

1.6D (CS)

1.6 TD (IX)

1.7D (KY)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1588
1588
1715
1715

1913
1913
2109
2109
2109
2109
2109
1588
1588
1716

37
51
42
42

44
57
64
68
70
70
82
37
51
42

50 01.81-07.87
69 10.84-07.92
57 08.84-07.92

57 08.85-07.87

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
60 08.82-07.92
78 08.82-07.92
87 10.86-07.92
92 07.89-07.92
95 08.85-07.92
95 06.89-07.92
112 08.84-07.92
50 01.81-07.87
70 08.84-07.92
57 10.86-07.92



